2 ABB PILOT DEVICES – THE COMPLETE OFFERING
Operator Contacts Catalog number Order code Pkg
qty
2 Position Momentary
ll Red None A3PBE1-600R-00 1SQA009164R0001 1
1NC A3PBE1-600R-01 1SQA009165R0001 1
1NO A3PBE1-600R-10 1SQA009166R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBE1-600R-11 1SQA009167R0001 1
ll Green None A3PBE1-600G-00 1SQA009160R0001 1
1NC A3PBE1-600G-01 1SQA009161R0001 1
1NO A3PBE1-600G-10 1SQA009162R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBE1-600G-11 1SQA009163R0001 1
ll Yellow None A3PBE1-600Y-00 1SQA009168R0001 1
1NO A3PBE1-600Y-10 1SQA009169R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBE1-600Y-11 1SQA009170R0001 1
ll Black None A3PBE1-600B-00 1SQA009156R0001 1
1NC A3PBE1-600B-01 1SQA009157R0001 1
1NO A3PBE1-600B-10 1SQA009158R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBE1-600B-11 1SQA009159R0001 1
ll Assorted Colors None A3PBE1-6007-00 1SQA009152R0001 1
1NC A3PBE1-6007-01 1SQA009153R0001 1
1NO A3PBE1-6007-10 1SQA009154R0001 1
1NO-1NC A3PBE1-6007-11 1SQA009155R0001 1
—
30mm heavy duty range
Non-illuminated extended push buttons